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Monday February 8
LESSONS 1&2

Sunday February 21 Sunday March 7

LESSONS 3&4 LESSONS 5&6

Sunday March 21 Monday April 5

LESSONS 7&8 LESSONS 9&10

Sunday April 18 Sunday May 2

LESSONS 11&12 LESSONS 13&14

Sunday May 16 Sunday May 30

LESSONS 15&16 LESSONS 17&18

Sunday June 13 Sunday June 27
LESSONS 19&20 LESSONS 21&22

All small group sessions will be held via Zoom.
An email will go out each week with the link.
Questions? Email me at liv@thelivharrison.com
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